18:00
18:50
19:05

19:10

20:10
20:50

21.05

21:30

2215

22:30

The South African Chamber of Commerce UK

Annual Gala Dinner
Mansion House, 22nd March 2022

Programme

Champagne Reception
Guests seated

South African National Anthem, led by Nic Vani and vocalists, accompanied by
Banqueting Band

Starters served

Welcome by Sharon Constangon, Chairman SACC
Welcome address by the Rt Hon, the Lord Hain
Music from Nic and Pearl Vani

Main Course served

Lion King highlights led by Nic Vani and vocalists and accompanied by the Banqueting
Band

Keynote speech by Sir Peter Estlin, former Lord Mayor of the City of London

Address by The Rt Hon. the Lord Boateng, former UK High Commissioner to South Africa
Desserts served

Coffees and Petite Fours served

Will Thorp, Chief Executive, Standard Bank International gives vote of thanks on behalf
of the sponsors

Closing by Sharon Constangon, Chairman SACC
Music from Nic and Pearl Vani
Carriages

Drinks for ticketholders at No 1 Lombard Street, next door




