## The South African Chamber of Commerce UK Annual Gala Dinner

Mansion House, 22nd March 2022

## Programme

18:00	Champagne Reception
18:50	Guests seated
19:05	South African National Anthem, led by Nic Vani and vocalists, accompanied by Banqueting Band
19:10	Starters served
	Welcome by Sharon Constançon, Chairman SACC
	Welcome address by the Rt Hon, the Lord Hain
	Music from Nic and Pearl Vani
20:10	Main Course served
20:50	Lion King highlights led by Nic Vani and vocalists and accompanied by the Banqueting Band
21:05	Keynote speech by Sir Peter Estlin, former Lord Mayor of the City of London
	Address by The Rt Hon. the Lord Boateng, former UK High Commissioner to South Africa
21:30	Desserts served
	Coffees and Petite Fours served
22:15	Will Thorp, Chief Executive, Standard Bank International gives vote of thanks on behalf of the sponsors
	Closing by Sharon Constançon, Chairman SACC
	Music from Nic and Pearl Vani
22:30	Carriages
	Drinks for ticketholders at No 1 Lombard Street, next door